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CIN No: U99999KA1962P1,CO01449

Telephone :

Office
Secretary
FFax

c-mail

22262391/2/3/522 140200
22201379
91-80-22206372

sceretary@bteraces.com

POST BOXNO. 5038
52, RACE COURSE ROAD
BANGALORE -56000]

Racing fixtures for the month of February 2023 at Bangalore Turf Club Limited.

SINe | Day Date B
1 [Wednesday | 01022023 | Mysore -
|2 | Thursday | 02022023 | calcutta o
.3 |Friday | 03-02-2023 | Bangalore / Madras |
%_‘irirrigaturday 04-02-2023 Mumbai/Madras 4
5 | Sunday 05-02-2023 Mumbai (Derby) |
L 6 | Monday 06-02-2023 N
| 7 | Tuesday 07-02-2023 N
.8 | Wednesday 08-02-2023 Mysore V
Tﬁ 9 | Thursday 09-02-2023 Mysore ‘J
! 10 Friday 10-02-2023 Bangalore / Madras
‘ 11 Saturday 11-02-2023 Calcutta/Madras (St.Leger) (
12 Sunday 12-02-2023 Mumbai/Hyderabad
- 13 Monday 13-02-2023 Hyderabad
|14 | Tuesday 14-02-2023 Delhi
! 15 | Wednesday 15-02-2023

16 | Thursday 16-02-2023 Delhi ]

17 Friday 17-02-2023 Bangalore / Madras

18 Saturday 18-02-2023 Calcutta / Madras

19 Sunday 19-02-2023 ‘Mumbai
20 | Monday 20-02-2023 Hyderabad

21 Tuesday 21-02-2023 Delhi
| 22 | Wednesday 22-02-2023
( 23 [Thursday 23-02-2023 Calcutta
24 | Friday 24-02-2023 Madras
25 | saturday 25-02-2023 | Mumbai/Madras
.26 [Sunday 26-02-2023 Mumbai/Hyderabad
— 27 | Monday 27-02-2023 W
( 28 | Tuesday 28-02-2023 Delhi ]
o (The above dates are subject to alterations.)

G
Kmk.
CEO & Secretary

27" January, 2023 Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.,
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